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DAVV, Indore

B.SC.II SEM. IV

EXAM.

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT B.SC.II SEM. IV

HELD IN

JUL-2016

ROLNO CANDIDATES NAME

IS DECLARED AS UNDER

RESULT

000000094374
000000104453
080042070156
000000097668
000000107031
000000107572
000000918046
000000918048
080182070118
000001036478
000000937060
000000937069
000000952108
000000952155
000000952315
000001052228
000001052256
000000954044
000000955029
000000958008
000001061023
000000962109
000000962179
000001062066
000001062110
000001062125
000001062205
000000972140
000001072121
000001072133
000001072149
000001072236
000001072274
000001078034
000001078082
000001078087
000000981190
000001082034
080822070050
000001084213
000001084232
000001084247
000001084841
000001084871
000001084874
080842070113
080842070231
000001088048
000000989002
000001089002
081752070026
000000974002
000000974020
081282070024
000000965058
000000965078
000001065066
000001065080
000001065086
000001065100

NEELAM BAIRAGI
GAYATRI PATER
DOLLY CHAUHAN
ROHIT PATEL
HARIF KHAN
VIVEK BISHI
RUBEENA KHAN
SACHIN TAYWADE
ARSHIYA SHAIKH
RAKESH NINGWAL
AMIT GOSWAMI
TABISH REHMANI
NANURAM WASKEL
RAVINDRA CHOUHAN
ANNANDILAL MARU
PRATAP SINGH DAWAR
RAKESH BHURIYA
MAHESH PARMAL
MAHESH GWALE
RAKESH MEHRA
DILEEP MANDLOI
MAHESH DHAKIYA
REKHA HARWAL
DINESH KHAPED
KATLASH

LAXMAN SINGH BAMANIYA

PARU DAMOR

VISHNU PRASAD

ABDUL HASHIM QURESHI
DEEPAK SINGH SOLANKI
MONIKA VISHWAKARAMA
SAVITA ASHWARE

RAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR

ROOHI PARVEEN
NIDHI PAREY
REHANA PARVEEN
MOHAN BAMNIYA
MEENAKSHI MANDLOI
REENA SOLANKI
KAMINEE DEVADE
MANISH PATEL
MUKESH MANDLOI
MAHESH VERMA

PYAR SINGH CHOUHAN
USHA ALAWE

RUPALI BHAWSAR
SAYARAM WASKLE
VIJAY KUMAR SADHAW
ANITA PANCHAL
AKHILESH RATHOR
INDRAJEET YADAV
AFZAL AHMED
MANGESH BORSE
CHETAN PATIL

PYAR SINGH BAGHEL
VIRESH BUNDELA
MINAKSHEE PATIDAR
RIZWAN SHIEKH
SEEMA RATHOD
VAISHALI SOLANKI
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000001065102 VARSHA MALVIYA
000001065103 VIMLA CHOUHAN
000000943025 RAHUL YADAV
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ATKT 404/ 650
W.H. 371/ 650
PASS 416/ 650
TOT STUDENTS- 63

22



